(
(
(
(
'I
' .
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series

Table A-Fusing Arrangement for Central Office
or Building Battery
Fig. 1-50-Type Key Telephone Units, Connections
Fig. 2-51A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Fig. 3-52A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Fig. 4-53A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Fig. 5-54A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Fig. 6-55A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Fig. 7-56A Key Telephone Unit, Connections
Fig. 8-56A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Fig. 9-57 A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
© American Telephone and Telegraph Company, 1970
Printed in U.S.A. Page 1
r
SECTION 518-112-420
TO AUTO.
CUTOFF
CONT CKT
I .H B
TO CO
OR P
LINE "~:
R~\
TO 25B
KTU(AS
REQO)
TO
PICK
KEYS
UP
T
R
B
H
TO
LA
GLP
MP LG
20-VO
DC TAL K~
SR
51 A
KTU
TS A
~
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
II
12
13 LT ~GRD
..... @'
~
*
[GRD
ER 1ov+
LY
LAMP

4 TOP OF BF RELAY TO TS A 28 OR H. B. JONES
TERMINAL (LP LEAD).
Fig. 1--50-Type Key Telephone Units, Connections (Sheet 1)
Page 2
(
(
(
(
FROM
SH I
~' TO TIE
LINE AT
DISTEND R
~' TO
PICKUP
KEYS
R
TO s
SIGNAL
KEY
TO ~LP
LAMP ,..!:!L_
GRD
LK
GRD
TO IOSV"!:~GRD
RINGING lOS+
SUPPLY i.;..;...;.::.
±
BAT.
A8TO
ro ~ BASIC
UNIT B
STI
ST
co
54 A
KTU
I
2
3
4
5
6
7
B
0
@
II
12
13
B
~
tj6\
0
fiB\
19
20
-®
22
@
~
25
26
27
@
55 A
KTU
TO ICL
PICKUP
~' M>UroT I CUTOFF
TO CONTROL
STATION R CKT OR R